## **CEFN CRIBWR COMMUNITY COUNCIL**

**REGISTER OF MEMBERS INTERESTS** 

COUNCILLORS NAME	GENERAL INTEREST DECLARED	SPECIFIC INTEREST DECLARED	TYPE OF INTEREST	DATE OF MEETING (if appropriate)
Cllr. D. Gordon	Cefn Cribwr Sports & Social Club	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. J. Short	Cefn Cribwr Sports & Social Club	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. D. Evans	Cefn Cribwr Community Association	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. D. Evans	Cefn Cribwr Athletic Club	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. D. Dimond	Cefn Cribwr Community Association	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. D. Dimond	Cefn Cribwr Primary School	Governor	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. K. G. Burnell	Cefn Cribwr Gardening Club	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. K. G. Burnell	Cefn Cribwr Sports & Social Club	Secretary	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. K. G. Burnell	Cefn Cribwr Primary School	Governor	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. A. Beckett	Y Cefn Gwyrdd	Committee Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. A. Beckett	Young at Heart	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Cefn Cribwr Athletic Club	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Cefn Cribwr Sports & Social Club	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Cefn Cribwr Community Association	Chairman	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Cefn Cribwr Gardening Club	Chairman	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Y Cefn Gwyrdd	Committee Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Cefn Cribwr Young at Heart	President	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)

Cllr. H. J. David	Cefn Cribwr Bowls Club	President	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Cefn Cribwr Sports & Social Club	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Unite the Union	Member	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Planning Matters	County Councillor	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)
Cllr. H. J. David	Cardiff Capital Region Cabinet – Cardiff City Deal Cwm Taf Morgannwg Partnership Board Bridgend Care Partnership Bridgend Public Service Board HALO Advisory Board University of Swansea, Court of Governors Welsh Local Government Association (WLGA) Council WLGA Executive Board WLGA Spokesperson for Health and Social Services Deputy Presiding Officer at the WLGA WLGA Management Sub Committee Improving Outcomes for Children - Welsh Government Ministerial Advisory Group (As WLGA Spokesperson for Health and Social Services) Together for Children and Young People Expert Reference Group (As WLGA Spokesperson for Health and Social Services) Chair of Cardiff Capital Region Transport Authority Integration Alliance Board (As Chair of Cardiff Capital Region Transport Authority)	As Leader of Bridgend County Borough Council:	Personal	8 <sup>th</sup> May 2019 (AGM)